
6 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Muras Petr 30 TJ Kdyňský Chuje/SSK Vítkovice 1989 A 0:20:16,8

2. Lukáš Jakub 33 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 0:20:58,3 0:00:41,5

3. Pastor Patrik 41 2001 A 0:21:17,2 0:01:00,4

4. Fousek Jan 37 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:21:24,6 0:01:07,8

5. Škapa Marek 32 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:22:46,9 0:02:30,1

6. Burda Filip 23 Bomb Gym Opava 1991 A 0:22:52,2 0:02:35,4

7. Pospíšil Petr 25 TJ Sokol Opava 1979 B 0:23:59,2 0:03:42,4

8. Grycman Kazimierz 42 Ciechowice 1972 B 0:24:39,6 0:04:22,8

9. Baláž Roman 29 Baláž Extreme Team Fr. 1965 C 0:24:57,3 0:04:40,5

10. Kubík Karel 21 Festo Running Team 1983 A 0:25:15,0 0:04:58,2

11. Řezáč Martin 35 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 A 0:25:15,7 0:04:58,9

12. Jorníček Petr 24 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:26:32,9 0:06:16,1

13. Londa Jiří 36 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 0:26:46,8 0:06:30,0

14. Hrček Lukáš 26 Horní Suchá 1981 A 0:27:09,0 0:06:52,2

15. Milfait Petr 39 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:27:18,1 0:07:01,3

16. Chýlek Ladislav 40 Matoni free run 1977 B 0:27:49,1 0:07:32,3

17. Tkáč Jiří 27 Horalové z M.M. Ryu 1999 A 0:30:01,4 0:09:44,6

18. Červenka Dalibor 38 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 C 0:30:43,0 0:10:26,2

19. Bytomský Petr 22 Bolatice 1984 A 0:35:04,3 0:14:47,5

20. Lecián Kristián 28 Horalové z M.M.Ryu 1997 A 0:36:03,5 0:15:46,7
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4 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 1 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 ZB 0:15:58,4

2. Baladová Nikol 4 2000 ZA 0:18:34,8 0:02:36,4

3. Pachtová Iva 2 MK Seitl ostrava 1970 ZC 0:19:33,3 0:03:34,9

4. Miturová Radka 5 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 ZC 0:19:43,8 0:03:45,4

5. Kilarova Jana 3 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 ZC 0:19:49,4 0:03:51,0

6. Pokorná Kateřina 7 Bizon 1981 ZB 0:20:57,9 0:04:59,5

7. Janda Ján 9 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 0:21:27,9 0:05:29,5

8. Kijanicová Marika 11 Baláž Extreme Team Fr. 1992 ZA 0:21:35,6 0:05:37,2

9. Metzová Martina 14 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 ZC 0:22:25,2 0:06:26,8

10. Adamíková Kateřina 12 Ostrava 1975 ZC 0:22:44,1 0:06:45,7

11. Nováková Radana 6 Festo Running Team 1976 ZB 0:24:01,1 0:08:02,7

12. Procházka Václav 16 MK Seitl Ostrava 1945 E 0:26:42,2 0:10:43,8

13. Švrček Jiří 34 Ostrava 1953 D 0:27:29,5 0:11:31,1

14. Olšanský Antonín 10 Sokol Hrabůvka 1946 E 0:27:36,7 0:11:38,3
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6 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Muras Petr 30 TJ Kdyňský Chuje / SSK Vítkovice1989 A 0:20:16,8

2. Lukáš Jakub 33 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 0:20:58,3 0:00:41,5

3. Pastor Patrik 41 2001 A 0:21:17,2 0:01:00,4

4. Fousek Jan 37 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:21:24,6 0:01:07,8

5. Burda Filip 23 Bomb Gym Opava 1991 A 0:22:52,2 0:02:35,4

6. Kubík Karel 21 Festo Running Team 1983 A 0:25:15,0 0:04:58,2

7. Řezáč Martin 35 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 A 0:25:15,7 0:04:58,9

8. Londa Jiří 36 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 0:26:46,8 0:06:30,0

9. Hrček Lukáš 26 Horní Suchá 1981 A 0:27:09,0 0:06:52,2

10. Tkáč Jiří 27 Horalové z M.M. Ryu 1999 A 0:30:01,4 0:09:44,6

11. Bytomský Petr 22 Bolatice 1984 A 0:35:04,3 0:14:47,5

12. Lecián Kristián 28 Horalové z M.M.Ryu 1997 A 0:36:03,5 0:15:46,7

6 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 32 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:22:46,9

2. Pospíšil Petr 25 TJ Sokol Opava 1979 B 0:23:59,2 0:01:12,3

3. Grycman Kazimierz 42 Ciechowice 1972 B 0:24:39,6 0:01:52,7

4. Milfait Petr 39 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:27:18,1 0:04:31,2

5. Chýlek Ladislav 40 Matoni free run 1977 B 0:27:49,1 0:05:02,2

6 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Baláž Roman 29 Baláž Extreme Team Fr. 1965 C 0:24:57,3

2. Jorníček Petr 24 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:26:32,9 0:01:35,6

3. Červenka Dalibor 38 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 C 0:30:43,0 0:05:45,7

4 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Švrček Jiří 34 Ostrava 1953 D 0:27:29,5

4 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Janda Ján 9 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 0:21:27,9

2. Procházka Václav 16 MK Seitl Ostrava 1945 E 0:26:42,2 0:05:14,3

3. Olšanský Antonín 10 Sokol Hrabůvka 1946 E 0:27:36,7 0:06:08,8
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4 km - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Baladová Nikol 4 2000 ZA 0:18:34,8

2. Kijanicová Marika 11 Baláž Extreme Team Fr. 1992 ZA 0:21:35,6 0:03:00,8

4 km - ŽENY 35 - 44 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 1 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 ZB 0:15:58,4

2. Pokorná Kateřina 7 Bizon 1981 ZB 0:20:57,9 0:04:59,5

3. Nováková Radana 6 Festo Running Team 1976 ZB 0:24:01,1 0:08:02,7

4 km - ŽENY NAD 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pachtová Iva 2 MK Seitl ostrava 1970 ZC 0:19:33,3

2. Miturová Radka 5 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 ZC 0:19:43,8 0:00:10,5

3. Kilarova Jana 3 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 ZC 0:19:49,4 0:00:16,1

4. Metzová Martina 14 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 ZC 0:22:25,2 0:02:51,9

5. Adamíková Kateřina 12 Ostrava 1975 ZC 0:22:44,1 0:03:10,8
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